2015 Pool 2 Path Sizzler
Series 2 Week 3: Wednesday, August 5"

1 Cynthia

1 David
2 Sergei
3 Chad
4 Joseph

WOMEN

Moscaritolo

MEN
Hollensbe
Boutenko
Scott
Wismann
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Swim
00:07:55

Swim
00:08:10
00:07:37
00:06:50
00:12:27

Run
00:40:12

Run
00:22:28
00:23:28
00:29:43
00:37:34

Total
00:48:07

Total
00:30:38
00:31:05
00:36:33
00:50:01
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