Series 2 Week 3 Results

2015 Pool 2 Path Sizzler Series 2 Week 3: Wednesday, August 5th

	WOMEN	<u>Age</u>	<u>Swim</u>	<u>Run</u>	<u>Total</u>
1 Cynt	hia Moscaritolo	48	00:07:55	00:40:12	00:48:07
	<u>MEN</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Swim</u>	<u>Run</u>	<u>Total</u>
1 Davi	d Hollensbe	15	00:08:10	00:22:28	00:30:38
2 Serg	ei Boutenko	30	00:07:37	00:23:28	00:31:05
3 Chao	d Scott	40	00:06:50	00:29:43	00:36:33
4 Jose	ph Wismann	64	00:12:27	00:37:34	00:50:01

Series 2 Week 3 Results